
REC Eastern Talent Hunt Elite Men Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 6

SUN 17 MAR 2024  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 283  (46-48kg) BISOROUNG MAN

HIMANSHU SHARMA PUN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BINOY THAPA ARU

UTK

DEL

HAR

HAR

CHAI HAJI

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

GEETANJALI

SURENDER DHANDE

RAHUL PHOGHATE

29:27

26:30

27:29

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

2 284  (46-48kg) BAHADUR SINGH RANA UTK

HARI SANGNO ARU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA ASM

PUN

BEN

HAR

DEL

JENIFER DANIAL

NAMJOT KAUR

SARFARAZ ALI

RAHUL PHOGHATE

GEETANJALI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 285  (48-51kg) KH DANYSON MEITEI MAN

GOURAV MUZUMDAR ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GEETANJALI UTK

BEN

UTK

ARU

HAR

TUSHAR

SARFARAZ ALI

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

CHAI HAJI

SURENDER DHANDE

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 286  (48-51kg) CHINGLEMBA SING MAN

KULDEEP KUMAR CHD

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR HAR

ARU

BEN

ASM

ASM

ANIL ARYA

CHAI HAJI

SARFARAZ ALI

BINOY THAPA

SARAT CHETRI

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 287  (51-54kg) A K ROSHAN GOA

R SAI KUMAR AP BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM JENIFER DANIAL ARU

UTK

ASM

DEL

PUN

CHAI HAJI

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

BINOY THAPA

GEETANJALI

NAMJOT KAUR

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 288  (51-54kg) KULDEEP UP

JACKSON MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT KAUR ASM

HAR

DEL

HAR

BEN

SARAT CHETRI

ANIL ARYA

GEETANJALI

SURENDER DHANDE

SARFARAZ ALI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 289  (54-57kg) KINGSON MAN

ARJUN UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN SARFARAZ ALI PUN

DEL

ARU

ASM

ASM

NAMJOT KAUR

GEETANJALI

CHAI HAJI

JENIFER DANIAL

BINOY THAPA

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

8 290  (54-57kg) SWAPNIL ANIL MAH

CHIRAG HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM SARAT CHETRI ARU

ASM

UTK

BEN

DEL

CHAI HAJI

BINOY THAPA

TUSHAR

SARFARAZ ALI

GEETANJALI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29
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SUN 17 MAR 2024  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 291  (57-60kg) YASH RAJU MAH

SHUBHAM DEL

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BINOY THAPA HAR

ASM

ARU

ASM

UTK

RAHUL PHOGHATE

JENIFER DANIAL

CHAI HAJI

SARAT CHETRI

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

30:27

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 292  (57-60kg) ATUL DABAS DEL

DHRUV DEL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANAJAY ADHIKARI BEN

HAR

ASM

PUN

ARU

SARFARAZ ALI

SURENDER DHANDE

JENIFER DANIAL

NAMJOT KAUR

CHAI HAJI

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 293  (60-63 5kg) AKSHAY KUMAR HAR

PAWAN GURUNG UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GEETANJALI SSCB

PUN

BEN

ASM

ASM

SACHIN HANUMANT

NAMJOT KAUR

SARFARAZ ALI

SARAT CHETRI

JENIFER DANIAL

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 294  (60-63 5kg) VIJAY PUN

M HENTHOY SINGH MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR RAHUL PHOGHATE UTK

BEN

ASM

ASM

UTK

TUSHAR

SARFARAZ ALI

JENIFER DANIAL

SARAT CHETRI

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 295  (63 5-67kg) PRINCE HP

ABHINAB SAIKIA ASM BLUE RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA UTK

BEN

PUN

SSCB

DEL

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

SARFARAZ ALI

NAMJOT KAUR

SACHIN HANUMANT

GEETANJALI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 296  (63 5-67kg) AJAY KUMAR HAR

DALVEER SINGH UP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR BEN

UTK

SSCB

PUN

ASM

SARFARAZ ALI

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

SACHIN HANUMANT

NAMJOT KAUR

JENIFER DANIAL

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 297  (67-71kg) MANTHAN DEL

RAHUL HAR BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN SARFARAZ ALI UTK

PUN

ASM

ASM

SSCB

TUSHAR

NAMJOT KAUR

SARAT CHETRI

JENIFER DANIAL

SACHIN HANUMANT

29:27

27:29

28:28

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

16 298  (67-71kg) VISWASH HAR

LEITANTHEN DONOI MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM JENIFER DANIAL ASM

UTK

UTK

DEL

BEN

SARAT CHETRI

TUSHAR

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

GEETANJALI

SARFARAZ ALI

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

27:29
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 299  (71-75kg) AMAN SINGH HAR

SACHIN HAR BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB SACHIN HANUMANT ASM

HAR

PUN

ASM

DEL

SARAT CHETRI

ANIL ARYA

NAMJOT KAUR

JENIFER DANIAL

GEETANJALI

18:20

16:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

18 300  (71-75kg) SAKSHAM SINGH UP

MALSAWMTLUANGA MIZ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM SARAT CHETRI UTK

HAR

ASM

HAR

UTK

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

RAHUL PHOGHATE

JENIFER DANIAL

ANIL ARYA

TUSHAR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 301  (75-80kg) ROCKY UP

SWAJCHAND UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT KAUR DEL

SSCB

BEN

ASM

HAR

GEETANJALI

SACHIN HANUMANT

SARFARAZ ALI

JENIFER DANIAL

RAHUL PHOGHATE

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 302  (75-80kg) PRITESH BISHNOI RAJ

DEEPAK KUMAR PUN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANAJAY ADHIKARI SSCB

ASM

ASM

BEN

UTK

SACHIN HANUMANT

SARAT CHETRI

JENIFER DANIAL

SARFARAZ ALI

TUSHAR

29:28

30:27

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

21 303  (80-86kg) SOURAV HAR

SHIVAM SAINI UP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GEETANJALI ASM

ASM

PUN

UTK

SSCB

SARAT CHETRI

JENIFER DANIAL

NAMJOT KAUR

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

SACHIN HANUMANT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 304  (80-86kg) LOKESH HAR

SUMIT HAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 305  (86-92kg) KAPIL POKHARYYA UTK

RANDEEP HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM SARAT CHETRI ASM

UTK

DEL

SSCB

PUN

JENIFER DANIAL

TUSHAR

GEETANJALI

SACHIN HANUMANT

NAMJOT KAUR

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

24 306  (86-92kg) ADITYA HAR

HIMMAT SINGH HAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 307  (92-92+kg) AMIT KUMAR UP

SHIVAM DEL

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA UTK

SSCB

ASM

UTK

ASM

TUSHAR

SACHIN HANUMANT

JENIFER DANIAL

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

SARAT CHETRI

* 28:28

27:29

29:27

* 28:28

27:29

RED

BLUE

26 308  (92-92+kg) YASH JOON HAR

RANJEET SINGH NAG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT KAUR ASM

UTK

ASM

DEL

UTK

SARAT CHETRI

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

JENIFER DANIAL

GEETANJALI

TUSHAR

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury

WO Walkover WP Win on points


