

### **Session Results**

#### Session 6

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	283	(46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	BISOROUNG HIMANSHU SHARMA BINOY THAPA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK DEL HAR	BLUE CHAI HAJI SANAJAY ADHIKAR GEETANJALI SURENDER DHANI RAHUL PHOGHATE	DE	4:1	29:27 26:30 27:29 26:30 26:30
2	284	(46-48kg)	Deference	RED BLUE	BAHADUR SINGH RANA HARI SANGNO	ludes de	UTK ARU	RED	WP	5:0	00.07
			Referee:	нак	ANIL ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN BEN HAR	JENIFER DANIAL NAMJOT KAUR SARFARAZ ALI RAHUL PHOGHATE GEETANJALI	:		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
3	285	(48-51kg)		RED BLUE	KH DANYSON MEITEI GOURAV MUZUMDAR		MAN ASM	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	GEETANJALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN UTK ARU	TUSHAR SARFARAZ ALI SANAJAY ADHIKAF CHAI HAJI SURENDER DHANI			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	286	(48-51kg)		RED BLUE	CHINGLEMBA SING KULDEEP KUMAR		MAN CHD	RED	WP	4:3	
			Referee:		TUSHAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR ARU BEN ASM	ANIL ARYA CHAI HAJI SARFARAZ ALI BINOY THAPA SARAT CHETRI			28:29 30:27 29:28 29:28 28:29
5	287	(51-54kg)		RED BLUE	A K ROSHAN R SAI KUMAR		GOA AP	BLUE	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	ASM	JENIFER DANIAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK ASM DEL	CHAI HAJI SANAJAY ADHIKAF BINOY THAPA GEETANJALI NAMJOT KAUR	RI .		29:28 28:29 28:29 29:28 27:30
6	288	(51-54kg)		RED BLUE	KULDEEP JACKSON		UP MAN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	NAMJOT KAUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR DEL HAR	SARAT CHETRI ANIL ARYA GEETANJALI SURENDER DHANI SARFARAZ ALI	DE		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
7	289	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	KINGSON ARJUN		MAN UTK	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		SARFARAZ ALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN DEL ARU ASM	NAMJOT KAUR GEETANJALI CHAI HAJI JENIFER DANIAL BINOY THAPA			30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
8	290	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	SWAPNIL ANIL CHIRAG		MAH HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		SARAT CHETRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU ASM UTK BEN	CHAI HAJI BINOY THAPA TUSHAR SARFARAZ ALI GEETANJALI			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29



### **Session Results**

#### Session 6

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	291	(57-60kg)		RED BLUE	YASH RAJU SHUBHAM		MAH DEL	RED	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	ASM	BINOY THAPA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM ARU ASM	RAHUL PHOGHATE JENIFER DANIAL CHAI HAJI SARAT CHETRI SANAJAY ADHIKAR			30:27 29:28 28:29 28:29 27:30
10	292	(57-60kg)		RED BLUE	ATUL DABAS DHRUV		DEL DEL	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		SANAJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN HAR ASM PUN	SARFARAZ ALI SURENDER DHAND JENIFER DANIAL NAMJOT KAUR CHAI HAJI	DE		30:27 30:27 29:28 28:29 29:28
11	293	(60-63 5kg)		RED BLUE	AKSHAY KUMAR PAWAN GURUNG		HAR UTK	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		GEETANJALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB PUN BEN ASM	SACHIN HANUMAN NAMJOT KAUR SARFARAZ ALI SARAT CHETRI JENIFER DANIAL	Т		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28
12	294	(60-63 5kg)		RED	VIJAY		PUN	RED	WP	5:0	
	204	(oo oo ong)	Referee:	BLUE	M HENTHOY SINGH RAHUL PHOGHATE	Judge 1:	MAN	TUSHAR	***	0.0	29:28
			riciciee.	TIALL	HAROETHOGRAFE	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN ASM ASM	SARFARAZ ALI JENIFER DANIAL SARAT CHETRI SANAJAY ADHIKAR	ıl		29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
13	295	(63 5-67kg)		RED	PRINCE		HP				
			Referee:	BLUE HAR	ABHINAB SAIKIA ANIL ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN PUN SSCB	BLUE SANAJAY ADHIKAR SARFARAZ ALI NAMJOT KAUR SACHIN HANUMAN GEETANJALI		R1	- - - -
14	296	(63 5-67kg)		RED BLUE	AJAY KUMAR DALVEER SINGH		HAR UP	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		TUSHAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN UTK SSCB PUN	SARFARAZ ALI SANAJAY ADHIKAR SACHIN HANUMAN NAMJOT KAUR JENIFER DANIAL			30:27 30:27 28:29 30:27 30:27
15	297	(67-71kg)		RED BLUE	MANTHAN RAHUL		DEL	DITIE	WP	2.1	
			Referee:		SARFARAZ ALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN ASM ASM	BLUE TUSHAR NAMJOT KAUR SARAT CHETRI JENIFER DANIAL SACHIN HANUMAN		3:1	29:27 27:29 28:28 26:30 27:29
16	298	(67-71kg)		RED BLUE	VISWASH LEITANTHEN DONOI		HAR MAN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		JENIFER DANIAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM UTK UTK DEL	SARAT CHETRI TUSHAR SANAJAY ADHIKAR GEETANJALI SARFARAZ ALI		J.U	26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 27:29



### **Session Results**

#### Session 6

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	299	(71-75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SSCB	AMAN SINGH SACHIN SACHIN HANUMANT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	HAR PUN	BLUE SARAT CHETRI ANIL ARYA NAMJOT KAUR	RSC	R3	18:20 16:20 18:20
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		JENIFER DANIAL GEETANJALI			18:20 18:20
18	300	(71-75kg)		RED BLUE	SAKSHAM SINGH MALSAWMTLUANGA		UP MIZ	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	ASM	SARAT CHETRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR ASM HAR	SANAJAY ADHIKAR RAHUL PHOGHATE JENIFER DANIAL ANIL ARYA TUSHAR			- - - -
19	301	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	ROCKY SWAJCHAND		UP UTK	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	NAMJOT KAUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB BEN ASM	GEETANJALI SACHIN HANUMAN SARFARAZ ALI JENIFER DANIAL RAHUL PHOGHATE			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
20	302	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	PRITESH BISHNOI DEEPAK KUMAR		RAJ PUN	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	UTK	SANAJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM ASM BEN	SACHIN HANUMAN SARAT CHETRI JENIFER DANIAL SARFARAZ ALI TUSHAR	Т		29:28 30:27 29:28 27:30 29:28
21	303	(80-86kg)		RED BLUE	SOURAV SHIVAM SAINI		HAR UP	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	_	GEETANJALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM ASM PUN UTK	SARAT CHETRI JENIFER DANIAL NAMJOT KAUR SANAJAY ADHIKAR SACHIN HANUMAN			- - - -
22	304	(80-86kg)		RED BLUE	LOKESH SUMIT		HAR HAR	RED	WO		
			Referee:	5202	33	Judge 1: Judge 2:	.,				-
23	305	(86-92kg)		RED BLUE	KAPIL POKHARYYA RANDEEP		UTK HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	SARAT CHETRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK DEL SSCB	JENIFER DANIAL TUSHAR GEETANJALI SACHIN HANUMAN NAMJOT KAUR	Т		30:27 30:27 30:26 30:26 30:27
24	306	(86-92kg)		RED BLUE	ADITYA HIMMAT SINGH		HAR HAR	RED	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-



### **Session Results**

#### Session 6

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
25	307	(92-92+kg)		RED BLUE	AMIT KUMAR SHIVAM		UP DEL	RED	WP	4:3
			Referee:	HAR	ANIL ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB ASM UTK	TUSHAR SACHIN HANUMAN JENIFER DANIAL SANAJAY ADHIKAR SARAT CHETRI		* 28:28 27:29 29:27 * 28:28 27:29
26	308	(92-92+kg)		RED BLUE	YASH JOON RANJEET SINGH		HAR NAG	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	PUN	NAMJOT KAUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK ASM DEL	SARAT CHETRI SANAJAY ADHIKAR JENIFER DANIAL GEETANJALI TUSHAR	I	30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28

LEGEND												
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest - Injury					
wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points		•							